



GERARD
ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

410 FT. PITT COMMONS, 445 FT. PITT BLVD.
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15219-1532

Owner: Morris Township
Project: Community Center
Browns Creek Road, Sycamore, PA 15364
Project No.: 2205

BID TABULATION

Date: July 3, 2024

Prepared By: James E. Gerard, AIA

BIDDER NAME Address	BASE BID	ALTERNATE NO. 1	BOND	ADDENDUM #1	ADDENDUM #2	CALENDAR DAYS	METHOD OF RECEIPT	TIME RECEIVED
Graham Construction 16 Dutch Fork Church Road Claysville, PA 15323 Phone: 724-566-3244	\$2,120,000.00 Not Signed	(\$94,700.00)	10%	X	X	210	Email	
J D & D Construction 200 GC&P Road Wheeling, WV 26003 Phone: 304-232-5000	\$2,139,990.00	(\$30,700.00)	10%	X	X	210	Mail	
MacBracey Corporation 2085 Park Avenue Washington, PA 15301 Phone: 724-229-0119	\$1,429,970.00	(\$14,000.00)	10%	No	No	210	Mail	
MASCO Construction, Inc. 506 Valleybrook Road McMurray, PA 15317 Phone: 724-941-8802	\$1,377,000.00	(\$25,000.00)	None	X	X	210	Email	
Waller Corporation 2051 West chestnut Street Washington, PA 15301 Phone: 724-223-9680	\$1,376,800.00	(\$56,800.00)	10%	X	X	210	Email	
StoneMile Group, LLC 103 Progress Lane Canonsburg, PA 15317 Phone: 412-485-9790	\$1,444,312.00	(\$10,678.00)	10%	X	X	210	Email	



Owner: Morris Township
Project: Community Center
Browns Creek Road, Sycamore, PA 15364
Project No.: 2205

BID TABULATION

Date: July 3, 2024

Prepared By: James E. Gerard, AIA

BIDDER NAME Address	BASE BID	BOND	ADDENDUM #1	ADDENDUM #2	CALENDAR DAYS	METHOD OF RECEIPT	TIME RECEIVED
Newman Plumbing, Inc. 308 West Solomon Court Zelienople, PA 16063 Phone: 724-4473-0178	\$168,800.00	10%	X	X	210	Email	
Vrabel Plumbing Company, LLC 13 Dewey Lane Gibsonia, PA 15044 Phone: 724-443-2250	\$279,200.00	10%	No	X	210	Mail	



GERARD
ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

410 FT. PITT COMMONS, 445 FT. PITT BLVD.
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15219-1532

Owner: Morris Township
Project: Community Center
Browns Creek Road, Sycamore, PA 15364
Project No.: 2205

BID TABULATION

Date: July 3, 2024

Prepared By: James E. Gerard, AIA

BIDDER NAME Address	BASE BID	BOND	ADDENDUM #1	ADDENDUM #2	CALENDAR DAYS	METHOD OF RECEIPT	TIME RECEIVED
R & B Mechanical, Inc. 1120 Broughton Road Pittsburgh, PA 15236 Phone: 412-655-01465	\$216,800.00	10%	X	X	210	Email	



GERARD
ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS

410 FT. PITT COMMONS, 445 FT. PITT BLVD.
PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15219-1532

Owner: Morris Township
Project: Community Center
Browns Creek Road, Sycamore, PA 15364
Project No.: 2205

BID TABULATION

Date: July 3, 2024

Prepared By: James E. Gerard, AIA

BIDDER NAME Address	BASE BID	BOND	ADDENDUM #1	ADDENDUM #2	CALENDAR DAYS	METHOD OF RECEIPT	TIME RECEIVED
S E Schultz Electric 158 Oak Spring Road Washington, PA 15301 Phone: 724-228-5869	\$191,500.00	10%	X	X	210	Email	
Westmoreland Electric Services, LLC 193 Central Road Tarrs, PA 15688 Phone: 724-696-4600	\$182,900.00	10%	X	X	210	Mail	